
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Neklasifikovaní (70% = 9 Kol)

No.
20
44
27
11
12
3
5

46
17

999
15
2

57
23
10
1
9

13
122

4

Name
Berta BENJÁMIN

Sandro ZELLER

Vladimír NETUŠIL

Kurt BÖHLEN

Nikolas SZABÓ

Marcel TOBLER

Marco MINELLI

Janos MAGYAR

Stefan FÜRTBAUER

Attila PENZES

Daniel TAPINOS

Urs RÜTTIMANN

Jan MATYÁŠ

Vojtěch BIRGUS

Luca IANNACCONE

Patrick SCHOBER

Luca STEFFEN

Philipp TODTENHAUPT

Norbert GROER DR.

Tomáš CHABR

Nat.
HUN
CHE
CZE
CHE
SVK
CHE
ITA
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT
CHE
CZE
CZE
ITA
AUT
CHE
AUT
AUT

CZE

Car
Dallara F-314

Dallara F-312

Dallara F-318

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-313

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-314

Formula Master

Dallara F-309 VW

Dallara F-312

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-306

Formula Renault

Tatuus T014

Dallara F-308

Tatuus T014

Formula Renault

Dallara F-317

Formula Renault

Dallara F-308

Team
Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Effective Racing/CZE

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Ideal Line&Perform. Kft./Gender RT/HUN

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Marco Minelli/ITA

Magyar Racing Team/HUN

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Attila Penzes/HUN

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

HKC racing Academy/CZE

JMT Racing /CZE

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Procar Motorsport/SVK

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Chabr Motorsport/CZE

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

1

Total Tm
25:26.944
25:34.200
25:39.399
25:39.766
25:49.116
26:00.988
26:03.134
26:03.400
26:12.427
26:13.335
26:34.209
26:58.109
27:36.735
25:29.819
25:37.556
25:52.089
26:03.274
26:06.804
26:23.532

2:24.936

Diff

7.256
12.455
12.822
22.172
34.044
36.190
36.456
45.483
46.391

1:07.265
1:31.165
2:09.791

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

12 Kol

Best
1:55.258
1:55.336
1:56.101
1:56.505
1:57.358
1:57.911
1:58.315
1:58.523
1:59.286
1:59.116
2:01.211
2:02.699
2:04.791
2:05.180
2:04.264
2:06.897
2:07.366
2:07.572
2:07.043

2:20.465

In
2
2
2
3
3
3
9
9
9
4

11
3
4
3
4
7
7
7
4

1

km/h
168,759
168,645
167,533
166,952
165,739
164,962
164,398
164,110
163,060
163,293
160,471
158,525
155,867
155,383
156,528
153,280
152,716
152,469
153,104

138,474

Třída
D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 E2-2.0

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 F3

D2 E2-2.0

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 FR

D2 F4

D2 F3

D2 F4

D2 FR

D2 F3

D2 FR

D2 F3

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
7.256

Avg. Speed
165,599

Best Lap Tm
1:55.258

Best Speed
168,759

Best Lap by
20 - Berta BENJÁMIN

Vytištěno: 5.9.2021 12:09:32

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE : LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
D2 FORMULA

2.Závod / Race 2

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:39:13

Brno 5,403 Km

5.9.2021 11:25



Pos

D2 E2-2.0
1
2
3
4

D2 F3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Neklasifikovaní (70% = 9 Kol)

D2 F4
1
2

D2 FR
1
2
3

No.

27
5

46
999

20
44
11
12
3

17
15
2

10
13

4

23
1

57
9

122

Name

Vladimír NETUŠIL

Marco MINELLI

Janos MAGYAR

Attila PENZES

Berta BENJÁMIN

Sandro ZELLER

Kurt BÖHLEN

Nikolas SZABÓ

Marcel TOBLER

Stefan FÜRTBAUER

Daniel TAPINOS

Urs RÜTTIMANN

Luca IANNACCONE

Philipp TODTENHAUPT

Tomáš CHABR

Vojtěch BIRGUS

Patrick SCHOBER

Jan MATYÁŠ

Luca STEFFEN

Norbert GROER DR.

Nat.

CZE
ITA
HUN
HUN

HUN
CHE
CHE
SVK
CHE
AUT
AUT
CHE
ITA
AUT

CZE

CZE
AUT

CZE
CHE
AUT

Car

Dallara F-318

Dallara F-314

Formula Master

Dallara F-312

Dallara F-314

Dallara F-312

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-313

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-309 VW

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-306

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-317

Dallara F-308

Tatuus T014

Tatuus T014

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Team

Effective Racing/CZE

Marco Minelli/ITA

Magyar Racing Team/HUN

Attila Penzes/HUN

Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Ideal Line&Perform. Kft./Gender RT/HUN

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Chabr Motorsport/CZE

JMT Racing /CZE

Procar Motorsport/SVK

HKC racing Academy/CZE

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Lps

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

1

12
12

13
12
12

Total Tm

25:39.399
26:03.134
26:03.400
26:13.335

25:26.944
25:34.200
25:39.766
25:49.116
26:00.988
26:12.427
26:34.209
26:58.109
25:37.556
26:06.804

2:24.936

25:29.819
25:52.089

27:36.735
26:03.274
26:23.532

Diff

23.735
24.001
33.936

7.256
12.822
22.172
34.044
45.483

1:07.265
1:31.165

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

12 Kol

22.270

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best

1:56.101
1:58.315
1:58.523
1:59.116

1:55.258
1:55.336
1:56.505
1:57.358
1:57.911
1:59.286
2:01.211
2:02.699
2:04.264
2:07.572

2:20.465

2:05.180
2:06.897

2:04.791
2:07.366
2:07.043

In

2
9
9
4

2
2
3
3
3
9

11
3
4
7

1

3
7

4
7
4

km/h

167,533
164,398
164,110
163,293

168,759
168,645
166,952
165,739
164,962
163,060
160,471
158,525
156,528
152,469

138,474

155,383
153,280

155,867
152,716
153,104

Třída

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F4

D2 F4

D2 FR

D2 FR

D2 FR

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
7.256

Avg. Speed
165,599

Best Lap Tm
1:55.258

Best Speed
168,759

Best Lap by
20 - Berta BENJÁMIN

Vytištěno: 5.9.2021 12:10:27

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE : LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
D2 FORMULA

2.Závod / Race 2

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:39:13

Brno 5,403 Km

5.9.2021 11:25
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